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RANK  PLAYER

1 Mohammad Abediarani
2 Samer Al-Shurieki
3 Andre Allen

4 Brian Altman

5 Calvin Anderson
6 Bryden Baxter

7 Anton Bertilsson
8 Tanner Bibat

9 Lucas Blanco

10 Raymond Bonavida
11 Ilan Boujenah

12 Albert Bragg

13 DJ Buckley

14 Terrence Chan

15 Dustin Choe

16 Hyojin Chon

17 Ryan D'Angelo
18 Kevin Davidson
19 Frank DeGeorge
20 Guillaume Diaz
21 Dimitri Dier

22 1 DNR

23 Luiz Duarte

24 Gennadiy Dvosis
25 Daniel Dykhouse
26 Gerald Fehr

27 Chris Ferguson
28 Leonardo Fernandez
29 Giacomo Fundaro
30 Fabrizio Gonzalez
31 Nissim Gozlan

32 Michael Gragg

33 Barry Grime

34 Benjamin Grise
35 Dong Guo

36 Jordan Handrich
37 Daniel Harwood
38 Jason Helder

39 Joseph Hertzog
40 Sam Ho

41 Jed Hoffman

2016 47th Annual World Series of Poker
Event #69: $1000 +111 Little One for One Drop No-Limit Hold'em

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 2
Amazon

Entries: 4360 Remaining Players (at EOD): 104 Places Paid: 630
Buyin: $1,000 Prize Pool: $3,924,000

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
Plano, TX, US 559,000 Amazon /455/3
Pensacola, FL, US 1,040,400 Amazon/459/3
Grandview, MO, US 99,000 Amazon /453 /2
LONGMEADOW, MA, US 724,000 Amazon /464 /2
YUKON, OK, US 810,000 Amazon /464 /7
Las Vegas, NV, US 887,000 Amazon /459 /2
HARNOSAND, , SE 744,000 Amazon /455 /7
Dunwoody, GA, US 175,000 Amazon /457 /4
GB 396,000 Amazon /465 /4
REDONDO BEACH, CA, US 320,000 Amazon /457 /3
IL 922,000 Amazon/ 465/ 8
Inglewood, CA, US 56,000 Amazon /463 /2
Eden Prairie, MN, US 177,000 Amazon /453/8
VANCOUVER, BC, CA 319,000 Amazon /454 /8
HUNTINGTON VALLEY, PA, US 361,000 Amazon /454 /6
KR 252,000 Amazon /460/9
BINGHAMPTON, NY, US 850,000 Amazon /452 /9
us 175,000 Amazon/463/5
Las Vegas, NV, US 246,000 Amazon /463 /4
London, , FR 1,282,000 Amazon /453/3
Sillegny, , FR 487,000 Amazon /458 /7
us 337,000 Amazon /464 /8
Rio de Janeiro, BR 402,000 Amazon /457 /7
BELLEVUE, WA, US DNR Amazon /463 /6
SIOUX FALLS, SD, US 451,000 Amazon /459 /1
Kelowna, BC, CA 566,000 Amazon/463/8
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 561,000 Amazon /462 /1
Springfield, MA, US 136,000 Amazon /460/5
Castellammare Del Golfo, , IT 183,000 Amazon /453 /6
MONTEVIDEO, , UY 438,000 Amazon /452 /7
Plantation, FL, US 373,000 Amazon /464 /9
Las Vegas, NV, US 282,000 Amazon/463/1
Bolton, , GT 367,000 Amazon /453 /4
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, US 884,000 Amazon /462 /8
BEIJING, CN 469,000 Amazon /462 /7
SAINT CLOUD, MN, US 897,000 Amazon /454 /7
Cheltenham, , GB 427,000 Amazon /454 /9
LANCASTER, PA, US 512,000 Amazon / 465/ 1
VISALIA, CA, US 371,000 Amazon / 465/ 7
Morrow, GA, US 800,000 Amazon /458 /8

RENO, NV, US 551,000 Amazon / 452 / 2
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Blaise Hom

Barry Hutter
Jared Jaffee
Steven Jones
Bruno Kawauti
Sean Kline
James Koenig
Milan Kolar

Jens Lakemeier
Jimmy Lee

Frank Lin

Dylan Linde
Matthias Lipp
David Lithgow
Xixiang Luo

Jeff Madsen
Patrick Mahoney
Yaron Zeev Malki
Simon Mallemaci
Carl Martel
Vinod Megalmani
Carlos Mironiuk
Orez Mokedi
Will Molson
John Monnette
Juan Mora
Johnny Ngo
Danny Noam
Stoyan Obreshkov
Randy Ohel
Pedro Oliveira
Daniel Peche
Jeremy Pekarek
Tobias Peters
Kenn Pluard
John Racener
Marvin Rettenmaier
Kwynn Richards
Dorian Rios

Luis Rodriguez
Tobias Rohe
Amit Roshanlal
Jeffrey Russell
Mohammad Siddiqui
Meikat Siu
Joseph Skinner
Milos Skrbic
Kelly Slay

Mike Sowers
Benny Spindler
Dennis Stacy
Silviu Togui

Rosemead, CA, US
Hollywood, FL, US
Brooklyn, NY, US
Phoenix, AZ, US

SAO PAULO, BR
Abingdon, MD, US
VICTORIA, TX, US
Celakovice, , CZ

AT

Edmonton, AB, CA
Los Angeles, CA, US
COEUR D ALENE, ID, US
Gres, , AT

Ft Lauderdale, FL, US
CN

Los Angeles, CA, US
LAKELAND, tn, US
GIVATAM, , IL

Rio Grande, , AR
Drummondville,, CA
Bangalore, , GB

us

Castaic, CA, US
WESTMOUNT, QC, CA
PALMDALE, CA, US
Unicoi, TN, US
FOUNTAIN VLY, CA, US
PHOENIX, AZ, US

BG

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
PT

us
SYCAMORE, IL, US
ALKMAAR, , NL

HAPPY VALLEY, OR, US
Tampa, FL, US
LEONBERG, , DE
Reynoldsburg, OH, US
Anqoa, , VE

Mission, TX, US

DE

Mumbai, , IN

GRAND PRAIRIE, TX, US

PEMBROKE PINES, FL, US

NEW YORK, NY, US
Corpus Christi, TX, US
Sremska Mitrovica, RS
JACKSONVILLE, FL, US
CHARLOTTE, NC, US
WEITERSTADT, DE
Morris, IL, US
Constanta, , RO

338,000
453,000
186,000
431,000
586,000
471,000
443,000
226,000
777,000
280,000
161,000
123,000
127,000
195,000

14,500
530,000
295,000
758,000
562,000
427,000
116,000
215,000
418,000
309,000
233,000
144,000
132,000

72,000
357,000
252,000
174,000
203,000
338,000
674,000
728,000

62,000
355,000

62,000
321,000
151,000
408,000
833,000
632,000
729,000
308,000
253,000
224,000
420,000
997,000
242,000
219,000
445,000

Amazon /464 /1
Amazon/465/6
Amazon /458 /1
Amazon /455/9
Amazon /465/3
Amazon /464 /5
Amazon /452 /8
Amazon /462 /4
Amazon /463 /7
Amazon /459/9
Amazon /455/5
Amazon/460/3
Amazon /454 /3
Amazon /457 /8
Amazon /454 /4
Amazon /453 /1
Amazon /462 /2
Amazon /460 /2
Amazon/459/8
Amazon/460/6
Amazon /457 /1
Amazon/455/6
Amazon /454 /5
Amazon /454 /1
Amazon /452 /3
Amazon /459/7
Amazon /457 /9
Amazon /452 /6
Amazon /459 /4
Amazon /463 /3
Amazon /464 /4
Amazon /455 /4
Amazon /464 /3
Amazon/460/1
Amazon /464 /6
Amazon /462 /9
Amazon /457 /6
Amazon /462 /3
Amazon /457 /2
Amazon /452 /5
Amazon /465 /2
Amazon /458 /6
Amazon /453 /9
Amazon/459/6
Amazon /455 /2
Amazon /458 /3
Amazon /465/5
Amazon /462 /5
Amazon /453 /5
Amazon /460 /4
Amazon/455/ 1
Amazon /453 /7
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Thai Tran

Michael Tureniec

David Urban

Steven van Zadelhoff
Vongxaiburan Veerachai
Fernando Vianna Da Costa
Anselmo Villarreal
Jurgen Wenigwieser
Hans Winzeler

Nikolay Yosifov

Shai Zurr

HOUSTON, TX, US
SOLNA, , SE

Sl

GELDERMALSEN, NL
Jersey City, NJ, US
BR

GREENFIELD, WI, US
East Poland, ME, US
MIAMI, FL, US
Sofia, BG

Petach Tikva, , IL

945,000
542,000
591,000
240,000
532,000
152,000
135,000
470,000
361,000
296,000
452,000

Amazon /458 /5
Amazon /465/9
Amazon /459/5
Amazon /462 /6
Amazon/463/9
Amazon /452 /4
Amazon / 460/ 7
Amazon /454 /2
Amazon / 455/ 8
Amazon /458 /2
Amazon /458 /4



